
KUMASI METROPOLITAN ASSEMBLY 
SUB-COMMITTEES OF THE ASSEMBLY 

 
FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION SUB-COMMITTEE 

NO. NAME EM/GA 

1 Hon. King Gordon Bonnah Atonsu Electoral Area 

2 Hon. Dr. Kofi Annan Government Appointee 

3 Hon. Victor Amoako Agyemang Asokwa Extension Electoral Area 

4 Hon. Serwaa Aseebour Anlo Fante New Town 

5 Hon. Linda Karkari Apraman 

6 Hon. Ophelia Antwi Boasiako Government Appointee 

7 Hon. Ernest Owusu Pankrono Electoral Area 

8 Hon. Nana  Osei Kwame Frank Government Appointee 

9 Hon. Henry Osei Akoto Bomsu Electoral Area 

10 Hon. Frank C. Boateng Bohyen Electoral Area 

11 Hon. John Obimpeh Asokwa New Town 

12 Hon. Ofosu Boakye Maxwell Abusakruwaa 

13 Hon. Evans Ablordeppey Anloga West Electoral Area 

14 Hon. Rebecca Yeboah Aprade Electoral Area 

15 Hon. Elliot Ofosu Bannor Kuwait 

16 Hon. Ampofo Twumasi Emmanuel Ayeduase Electoral Area 

17 Hon. Michael Adusei Bonsu Dadiesoaba Electoral Area 

18 Hon. Dr. Moses Asafo Adjei Government Appointee 

19 Hon. Kwame Antwi Government Appointee 

20 Hon. Asiedu Keteke K. Old Suame Electoral Area 

21 Hon. Musah Ibrahim Munah Tafo Adonpom 

22 Hon. Christopher Boadi-Mensah Government Appointee 

 

 

 

 

 



WORKS SUB-COMMITTEE 

NO. NAME EM/GA 

1 Hon. Rees Nyantakyi Dompoase Electoral Area 

2 Hon. Agyei Kofi Obuodum Atasomaso Electoral Area 

3 Hon. Frank Dwomoh Nimako Tafo pankrono Estate Electoral Area 

4 Hon. Prince W. K. Seyere Tafo Ahenebronum North Electoral Area 

5 Hon. Mohamed Kamaldin Afia Kobi Electoral Area                                  

6 Hon. Rev. Joseph Amo Abrepo Mpatasie Electoral Area 

7 Hon. Alex Wiafe Akenteng Boadi Emina Appiadu Electoral Area 

8 Hon. Amoako Kusi Richard Gyinyase Electoral Area 

9 Hon. Alexander Gyamfi Ohwim Amanfrom Electoral Area 

10 Hon. Dr. Kofi Annan Government Appointee 

11 Hon. Evans K. Abordepey Anloga West Electoral Area 

12 Hon. Evelyn Agyemang Tech Electoral Area 

13 Hon. Thomas Acheampong Kentinkrono Electoral Area 

14 Hon. Ishmeal Butler Government Appointee 

15 Hon. Nana O. Apeasa II Government Appointee 

16 Hon. Alhaji Sofo Mohammed Government Appointee 

17 Hon. Anthony Kwaku Adu Government Appointee 

18 Hon. Alex Bediako Agric Electoral Area 

19 Hon. Anthony Mensah Kwadaso Estate Electoral Area 

20 Hon. Baafi Darko Adoato Electoral Area 

21 Hon. Henry Osei Akoto Bomso 

22 Hon. Issifu Abdullai Yenyawso 

23 Hon. Kwaku Appiah Odumasi CPC 

24 Hon. Mustapha Sulemana Oforikrom West 

25 Hon. Osei Gyamfi Afriyie South Suntreso 

  



DEVELOPMENT PLANNING SUB-COMMITTEE 

NO. NAME EM/GA 

1 Hon. Nana Ama Serwaa Government Appointee 

2 Hon. Anthony A. Owusu-Ansah Nzema Electoral Area 

3 Hon. Olivia Kyerewaa North Suntreso Electoral Area 

4 Hon. Abu Mohammed Tafo Santan Electoral Area 

5 Hon. James Okyere Ahinsan Electoral Area 

6 Hon. Francis Dumeh Government Appointee 

7 Hon. Agyei Kusi Obuodum Atasomanso Electoral Area 

8 Hon. Mosei Kyei Patasi Electoral Area 

9 Hon. Enusah T. Basing Government Appointee 

10 Hon. Kwame Owusu Donkor Fankyenebra Electoral Area 

11 Hon. Alex Wiafe Akenteng Jnr. Boadi Emina Appiadu Electoral Area 

12 Hon. Charles Oduro Acheampong Kaase Electoral Area 

13 Hon. Razak Osei Kwame Tafo Ahenbronum Electoral Area 

14 Hon. Edith Evelyn Amamoo Government Appointee 

15 Hon. Esther Appiah Abrepo Junction Electoral Area 

16 Hon. George Baafi Odumasi Electoral Area 

17 Hon. S. Ohene Asante Government Appointee 

18 Hon. Alexander S. Kessie Krobo Electoral Area 

19 Hon. Raymond Tandoh Government Appointee 

20 Hon. Jonny Osei Kofi Government Appointee 

21 Hon. Patrick K. Frimpong Krofofrom East Electoral Area 

22 Hon. Margaret Barwuah Buokrom Estate Electoral Area 

23 Hon. Justice H.A. Alfa Government Appointee 

 



EDUCATION SUB-COMMITTEE 

NO. NAME EM/GA 

1 Hon. Anthony A. Owusu-Ansah Nzema Electoral Area 

2 Hon. Samuel Amankwaa Santasi Electoral Area 

3 Hon. Ahmed Nuri Din Dote Quarry Electoral Area 

4 Hon. David Asare Abuohia Kyereso Electoral Area 

5 Hon. Robert Aikins Government Appointee 

6 Hon. Justice Kwaku Koranchie Boukrom Electoral Area 

7 Hon. Joseph Dankwah Asuoyeboah Electoral Area 

8 Hon. Prince W. K. Sekyere Tafo Ahenbronum North Electoral Area 

9 Hon. Rev. Joseph Amo Abrepo Mpatasie 

10 Hon. Abraham Amponsah Kronum Kwapra Electoral Area 

11 Hon. Ophelia Antwi Boasiako Government Appointee 

12 Hon. Usman Ahmed Government Appointee 

13 Hon. Ismael Butler Government Appointee 

14 Hon. Charles Talensi Barwah Chirapatre Electoral Area 

15 Hon. Osei Eric Old Agogo North Electoral Area 

16 Hon. Abraham Boadi Nhyiaeso Electoral Area 

17 Hon. Osei Gyamfi Afriyie South Suntreso Electoral Area 

18 Hon. Kwame Owusu Donkor Fankyenebra Electoral Area 

19 Hon. Abubarkar H. Iddissah Government Appointee 

20 Hon. Jonny Osei Kofi Government Appointee 

21 Hon. Justice H. A.  Alfa Government Appointee 

22 Hon. Kwame Antwi Government Appointee 

23 Hon. Kwaku Appiah Odumasi CPC 

24 Hon. Samuel Okoso Pankrono Estate 

25 Hon. Victor Amoako Agyemang Asokwa Extension 

26 Hon. Yahaya Abdul Basit Asem Electoral Area 

 

 

 

 



SOCIAL SERVICES SUB-COMMITTEE 

NO. NAME EM/GA 
1 Hon. Norbert Analima Government Appointee 

2 Hon. Margaret Naab Maakro Electoral Area 

3 Hon. Nkrumah Cosmos Tarkwa Anomangye Electoral Area 

4 Hon. Anthony Kwaku Agyei Duase Electoral Area 

5 Hon. Albert Osei Banahene Nsuase Electoral Area  

6 Hon. Kofi Gyamfi Anwomaso Electoral Area 

7 Hon. Hajia Amina Johnson Government Appointee 

8 Hon. Hamza Abugri Government Appointee 

9 Hon. Nana Ama Komaa Government Appointee 

10 Hon. Young Attipoe Government Appointee 

11 Hon. Nurudeen Haruna Government Appointee 

12 Hon. Alhassan Napoh Government Appointee 

13 Hon. Esther Appiah Abrepo Junction Electoral Area 

14 Hon. Godwin Dela-Larho Government Appointee 

15 Hon. Matilda Oduro Aketego Electoral Area 

16 Hon. Samuel Amankwaah Santasi Electoral Area 

17 Hon. Grace Hawa Mantey Government Appointee 

18 Hon. Hopeson Keku Government Appointee 

19 Hon. Nana B. Osei Tutu Amofa Government Appointee 

20 Hon. Adjei Collins Deduako Electoral Area 

21 Hon. Albert Osei Banahene Nsuase Electoral Area 

22 Hon. Alex Bediako Agric Electoral Area 

23 Hon. Anthony Mensah Kwadaso Estate Electoral Area 

24. Hon. Ama Akomaa Government Appointee 

 



ENVIRONMENTAL SUB-COMMITTEE 
NO. NAME EM/GA 

1. Hon. Augustina Nyarko  Nsiah Asare 

2.  Hon. Mustapha Sulemana Oforikrom West 

3. Hon. Yaw Yeboah Baamu Dominase  

4. Hon. Abubakar H. Iddissah Government Appointee 

5. Hon. Matilda Oduro  Aketego  

6. Hon.  Nana Yaw Wiredu Ahinsan Estate Electoral Area 

7. Hon. Labaran Bizo Ayigya Zongo 

8. Hon. Joseph Dankwah Asuyeboah  

9. Hon. Enusah T. Basing  Government Appointee 

10. Hon. Charles Oduro Acheampong  Kaase  

11. Hon. Nurudeen Haruna  Government Appointee 

12 Hon. Akua Achiaa Asafo 

13. Hon. Amoako Kusi Richard Gyinyase  

14. Hon. Kofi Karikari Tanoso  

15. Hon. Raymond Tandoh Governmental Appointee 

16.  Hon. Amidu Gariba Anloga East Electoral Area 

17. Hon. Obeng Opoku Bremang Central Electoral Area 

18. Hon. Godwin Dela-Larho Government Appointee 

19 Hon. Addae Acheampong Afful Nkwanta Electoral Area 

20 Hon. Patrick K. Frimpong Krofofrom West Electoral Area 

21 Hon. Ofosu Boakye Maxwell Abusua Kruwa Electoral Area 

22 Hon. Stephen Ofori Amakom Electoral Area 

23 Hon. Richard Kusi Amoako Gyenyase Electoral Area 

24 Hon. Dr. Moses Asafo-Adjei Government Appointee 

  



REVENUE MOBILIZATION SUB-COMMITTEE 
NO. NAME EM/GA 

1. Hon. Grace Hawa Mantey Government Appointee 

2.  Hon. Salu Ibrahim  Government Appointee 

3. Hon. Bashiru Amissah Donbine  Government Appointee 

4. Hon. Musah Ibrahim Munah Old Tafo Adonpom 

5. Hon. Albert Osei Banahene  Nsuase Electoral Area 

6. Hon. Hajia Ajara Sadique  Government Appointee 

7. Hon. Hopson Keku Government Appointee 

8. Hon. Aseidu Keteke K.  Old Suame 

9. Hon. Razak Osei Kwame  Tafo Ahenmrono 

10. Hon. Obeng Poku Bremang Central  

11. Hon. Addae Philip  Kokuso Asobonteng 

12. Hon. Ernest Owusu Pankrono Electoral Area 

13. Hon. Nana Osei Kwame Frank Government Appointee 

14. Hon. Alexander Gyamfi Ohwim Amanfrom Electoral Area 

15. Hon. Comfort Aninkorah Manhyia Electoral Area 

16 Osei Sarfo Kantanka Ohwimase Denkyemouso 

17. Hon. Isaac Osei Tutu Sokoban Electoral Area 
18. Hon. Eric Assibey Kwadaso North Electoral Area 

19 Hon. Wilberforce Nana K. Obeng Krofrom West Electoral Area 

20 Hon. Kwabena Nsenkyire Dichemso Electoral Area 

21 Hon. Alexander Sarfo Kessie Krobo Electoral Area 

22 Hon. Nana Serwaah Aseebour Anlo Fante New Town Electoral Area 

23 Hon. Elliot Fosu Bannor Kuwait Electoral Area 

24 Hon. Stephen Kwame Kwakye Kwadaso Electoral Area 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PUBLIC RELATIONS & COMPLAINTS SUB-COMMITTEE 
NO. NAME EM/GA 

1. Hon. Nana Kofi Senya  New Suame 

2.  Hon. Ahmed Nuridin  Dote  

3. Hon. Norbert Anlima  Government Appointee 

4. Hon. Collins Agyei Dadiako  

5. Hon. S. Ohene Asante  Government Appointee 

6. Hon. Frank Dwomoh Nimako Tafo/Pankrono Estate 

7. Hon. Linda Karikari  Daban Apraman 

8. Hon. Lawyer Majeeb Rahman Ahmed Government Appointee 

9. Hon. Nana Owusu Apeasa II Government Appointee 

10. Hon. Addae Acheampong Afful Nkwanta Electoral Area 

11. Hon. Alhaji Sofo Mohammed  Government Appointee 

12. Hon. Rev. Sophia Adabah Government Appointee 

13. Hon. Umar Iyass-Djagana Fante Newtown 

14. Hon. Margaret Bawuah Buokrom Estate 

15. Hon. Yaw Yeboah  Baamu Dominase 

16. Hon. Nana Yaw Wiredu Ahinsan Estate Electoral Area 

17. Hon. Moses Kyei Patasi Electoral Area 

18. Hon. Eric Osei Old Agogo North Electoral Area 

19. Hon. Labaran Bizo Agyiya Zongo Electoral Area 

20. Hon. Nana Ameyaw Kotoko II Government Appointee 

21 Hon. Abraham Amponsah Kronum Electoral Area 

22 Hon. Kofi Asamoah Tafo Nhyiaeso 

23 Hon. Michael K. Antwi Bantama 

24. Hon. Kwadwo Frimpong Ayigya Ahenbronum 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JUSTICE & SECURITY SUB-COMMITTEE 
NO. NAME EM/GA 

1. Hon. Isaac Osei-Tutu Sokoban  

2.  Hon. Christopher Boadi Mensah Government Appointee 

3. Hon. Kofi Asamoah  Tafo/Nhyiaeso 

4. Hon. Grace Aboagye Yeboah Government Appointee 

5. Hon. Evelyn Agyeman Tech Electoral Area 

6. Hon. Lawyer Mujeeb Rahman Government Appointee 

7. Hon. Wilberforce Nana Kwame Obeng Krofrom West 

8. Hon. Nana Ameyaw Kotoko Government Appointee 

9. Hon. Kwadwo Frimpong Ayigya Ahenbronum 

10. Hon. Abdallah Sualla Rashad  Government Appointee 

11. Hon. Isham Alhassan Government Appointee 

12. Hon. Umar Iyass Djagana  Fante New Town  

13. Hon. Abraham Boadi Nhyiaeso Sub-Metro 

14. Hon. Kofi Karikari Tanoso  

15. Hon. Addae Philip Kokosu Asubonteng 

16. Hon. Stephen K. Kwakye Kwadaso Electoral Area 

17. Hon. Charles Talensi Bawa Chirapatre Electoral Area 

18. Hon. Rev. Sophia Adabeh Government Appointee 

19. Hon. Amidu Gariba Anloga East Electoral Area 

20. Hon. George Baafi Odumase Electoral Area 

21 Hon. Anthony Kwaku Adu Government Appointee 

22 Hon. Francis Dumeh Government Appointee 

23 Hon. Nana B. Osei Tutu Amofa Government Appointee 

24 Hon. George Owusu Ansah Apatrapa 

25 Hon. Issifu Abdallah Yenyawso 

26 Hon. Justice Koranchie Buokrom  

 

 

 

 



TRANSPORT COMMISSION  
NO. NAME EM/GA 

1. Hon. David Asare Abuohia Kyerese 

2.  Hon. James Okyere Ahinsan  

3. Hon. Rees Nyantakye Dompoase  

4. Hon. Abdul Basit Yahaya Asem  

5. Hon. Osei Sarfo Kantanka Ohwimase Denkyemouso 

6. Hon. Kwabena Nsenkyire Dichemso Electoral Area 

7. Hon. Isham Alhassan Government Appointee 

8. Hon. Frank C. Boateng Bohyen Electoral Area 

9. Hon. Samuel Okoso Pankrono East  

10. Hon. Ampofo Twumasi Emmanuel Ayeduase  

11. Hon. Hamza Abugri Government Appointee 

12. Hon. Aseidu Keteke K.  Old Suame  

13. Hon. Issifu Abdallah  Yenyawosu  

14. Hon. Abdalla Sualla Rashad Government Appointee 

15. Hon. Edith Amamoo E. Government Appointee 

16. Hon. Michael Adusei Bonsu Dadieso Aba  

17. Hon. Robert Aikins Government Appointee 

18 Hon. King Godon Bonnah Atonsu Electoral Area 

19 Hon. Obimpeh John Asokwa New Town  

20 Hon. Alhassan Napoh Government Appointee 

21 Hon. Bashiru Amissah Donbine Government Appointee 

22 Hon. Nana Osei Dankwa Brafo II Government Appointee 

23 Hon. Cosmos Nkrumah Tarkwa Anomangye 

24 Hon. Eric Assibey Kwadaso North 

25 Hon. Gariba Mohammed Oforikrom East 
26 Hon. Margaret Naab Maakro 

 

 

 

 



MARKET SUB- COMMISSION  
NO. NAME EM/GA 

1. Hon. Nana Ama Serwaah Government Appointee  

2.  Hon. Olivia Kyerewaa  North Suntreso  

3. Hon. Augustina Nyarko  Nsia Asare 

4. Hon. Abu Mohammed  Tafo Santan  

5. Hon. Anthony Kwaku Agyei  Duase  

6. Hon. Salu Ibrahim  Government Appointee  

7. Hon. Comfort Aninkorah Manhyia  

8. Hon. Stephen Ofori  Old Amakom 

9. Hon. Kofi Gyamfi  Awonmanso 

10. Hon. Mohammed Kamaidin Afia Kobi 

11. Hon. Hajia Amina Johnson  Government Appointee 

12. Hon. Hajia Ajara Sadique  Government Appointee  

13. Hon. Young Atipoe Government Appointee 

14. Hon. Thomas Acheampong  Kentinkrono  

15. Hon. Akua Achiaa Asafo  

16. Hon. Grace Aboagye Yeboah Government Appointee 

17. Hon. Ama Akomaa Government Appointee 

18. Hon. Rebecca Yeboah Aprade Electoral Area 

19 Hon. Usman Ahmed Government Appointee 

20 Hon. Nana Osei Dankwa Brafo II Government Appointee 

21 Hon. Baafi Darko Adoato Electoral Area 

22 Hon. Gariba Mohammed M. Oforikrom East 

23 Hon. George Owusu Ansah Apatrapa 

24 Hon. Michael K. Antwi Bantama 

 


